
                           Seymour Invitational
                       Rock Ledge Park, Seymour, WI
                       Hosted by Seymour High School
                                 10/9/2025
          ========== Girls Varsity Combined TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    38  Oshkosh West                                (20:30.0  102:29.6 1:47.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Abby Tercha             11   19:35.5
  2      3  Hayllie Hullar          11   19:57.0
  3      6  Gwen Liptow             12   20:40.0
  4     11  Mila Crowe              11   20:54.6
  5     17  Rowen Stellpflug        12   21:22.5
  6   ( 21) Ellie Trebiatowski      10   21:43.4
  7   ( 23) Kate Elliott            12   21:55.5

  2.    52  Green Bay Preble                            (20:54.3  104:31.1 0:09.6)
==========================================================
  1      8  Arya Shefchik           10   20:50.5
  2      9  Camille Haller          11   20:50.8
  3     10  Cacey Kurowski          12   20:51.0
  4     12  Georgia Koss            9    20:58.7
  5     13  Sophia Seidl            11   21:00.1
  6   ( 18) Rebecca Kurowski        12   21:31.1
  7   ( 20) Ivy Yanke               12   21:37.1

  3.   165  Oshkosh North                               (22:25.3  112:06.1 3:19.5)
==========================================================
  1      7  Adri Clark              11   20:46.2
  2     16  Tianna Hayes            12   21:05.0
  3     31  Allison Cummings        10   22:28.1
  4     53  Gabi Pereira da S       10   23:41.1
  5     58  Savannah Rust           10   24:05.7
  6   ( 62) Nahla Whitley           10   24:45.6

  4.   169  Notre Dame                                  (22:34.3  112:51.2 0:40.8)
==========================================================
  1     26  Lillian Hoban           9    22:10.3
  2     29  Elsa Sickel             9    22:20.6
  3     34  Lyla Browne             10   22:40.6
  4     39  Abby Frelich            9    22:48.6
  5     41  Abigail West            9    22:51.1
  6   ( 48) Rachel Johanski         11   23:00.8
  7   ( 49) Valeria Mercado         11   23:07.2

  5.   170  New London                                  (22:27.8  112:18.6 2:29.4)
==========================================================
  1     15  Shaye Allen             12   21:02.2
  2     30  Thressa Voight          11   22:23.0
  3     32  Sarah Daly              10   22:30.2
  4     42  Quinn Baehman           12   22:51.6
  5     51  Eden Besaw              10   23:31.6
  6   ( 70) Claire Kedinger         11   25:12.5
  7   ( 74) Lily Abba               12   25:35.2

  6.   170  Shawano Community                           (22:48.3  114:01.2 6:43.6)
==========================================================
  1      4  Bailey Hendricks        12   20:23.5
  2     19  Maci Beyer              12   21:32.1
  3     25  Mikelah Powers          10   22:05.1
  4     44  Emma Nielson            12   22:53.4
  5     78  Teagan Powers           12   27:07.1



  7.   181  Appleton North                              (22:38.6  113:12.8 0:58.0)
==========================================================
  1     24  Evelyn Mendolla         11   21:58.8
  2     35  Arabella Bursek         11   22:41.0
  3     37  Maria Ganser            12   22:47.8
  4     38  Sophie Behnke           10   22:48.4
  5     47  Avery Werfal            11   22:56.8
  6   ( 50) Marisa Lemke            9    23:17.3
  7   ( 56) Adeline Heiks           12   23:55.6

  8.   187  Menasha                                     (22:37.3  113:06.3 2:46.5)
==========================================================
  1     14  Evie Borucki            10   21:00.4
  2     33  Ava Julius              12   22:34.8
  3     40  Emma Hanagan            11   22:49.4
  4     46  Lillie Banks            12   22:54.8
  5     54  Clarissa Kohlmann       10   23:46.9
  6   ( 59) Taya Johnson            10   24:18.2
  7   ( 69) Veronica Kohlmann       10   25:04.9

  9.   202  Peshtigo                                    (23:05.7  115:28.5 6:49.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Berkeley Chaltry        9    19:44.2
  2      5  Rachel Nelson           12   20:33.7
  3     43  Isabella Klug           10   22:53.1
  4     75  Harmony Denzin          9    25:44.1
  5     77  Melanie Berndt          9    26:33.4

 10.   271  Marinette                                   (24:01.2  120:05.7 2:54.6)
==========================================================
  1     27  Sophia Borths           9    22:19.2
  2     52  Savannah Schneider      10   23:39.1
  3     55  Bella Koenigs           10   23:53.7
  4     66  Lacy Carviou            12   24:59.9
  5     71  Jazleen Fong-Baake      12   25:13.8
  6   ( 73) Abbi Maske              10   25:20.0

 11.   275  Seymour                                     (24:15.4  121:16.7 3:05.2)
==========================================================
  1     22  Katherine Kuba          9    21:54.5
  2     61  Sierrah Mullen          9    24:36.8
  3     63  Summer Goodman          10   24:46.4
  4     64  Hope Steltz             10   24:59.3
  5     65  Alexandra Tingo         11   24:59.7
  6   ( 72) Faith Steltz            10   25:15.8

 12.   296  Green Bay East                              (25:01.6  125:07.8 6:29.4)
==========================================================
  1     28  Abigail Smith           9    22:19.6
  2     45  Jordyn Peper            10   22:53.9
  3     68  Faith Weatherspoon      12   25:04.7
  4     76  Else Wenz               11   26:00.6
  5     79  Lily Rotter             11   28:49.0

 13.   300  Marathon                                    (25:07.5  125:37.1 6:25.6)
==========================================================
  1     36  Bristal Baumann         10   22:45.8
  2     57  Berta Bota              10   24:05.4
  3     60  Sophia Bowe             10   24:34.4
  4     67  Lindsay Putnam          12   25:00.1
  5     80  Camilla Ortiz Mendos    9    29:11.4





                                                                      Page 1
                           Seymour Invitational
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                          Girls Varsity Combined
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1      Maggie Gerth       10   Pulaski              18:49.9  6:04 
    2    1 Abby Tercha        11   Oshkosh West         19:35.5  6:19 
    3    2 Berkeley Chaltry   9    Peshtigo             19:44.2  6:22 
    4    3 Hayllie Hullar     11   Oshkosh West         19:57.0  6:26 
    5    4 Bailey Hendricks   12   Shawano Community    20:23.5  6:34 
    6    5 Rachel Nelson      12   Peshtigo             20:33.7  6:38 
    7    6 Gwen Liptow        12   Oshkosh West         20:40.0  6:40 
    8    7 Adri Clark         11   Oshkosh North        20:46.2  6:42 
    9    8 Arya Shefchik      10   Green Bay Preble     20:50.5  6:43 
   10    9 Camille Haller     11   Green Bay Preble     20:50.8  6:43 
   11   10 Cacey Kurowski     12   Green Bay Preble     20:51.0  6:43 
   12   11 Mila Crowe         11   Oshkosh West         20:54.6  6:44 
   13   12 Georgia Koss       9    Green Bay Preble     20:58.7  6:46 
   14   13 Sophia Seidl       11   Green Bay Preble     21:00.1  6:46 
   15   14 Evie Borucki       10   Menasha              21:00.4  6:46 
   16      Hope Soper         11   Gillett              21:01.8  6:47 
   17   15 Shaye Allen        12   New London           21:02.2  6:47 
   18   16 Tianna Hayes       12   Oshkosh North        21:05.0  6:48 
   19      Amanda Pate        9    Gillett              21:05.4  6:48 
   20      Ellie Murphy       10   Pulaski              21:16.5  6:51 
   21   17 Rowen Stellpflug   12   Oshkosh West         21:22.5  6:53 
   22      Cameran Reiss      10   Pulaski              21:25.1  6:54 
   23   18 Rebecca Kurowski   12   Green Bay Preble     21:31.1  6:56 
   24   19 Maci Beyer         12   Shawano Community    21:32.1  6:56 
   25   20 Ivy Yanke          12   Green Bay Preble     21:37.1  6:58 
   26   21 Ellie Trebiatowski 10   Oshkosh West         21:43.4  7:00 
   27      Julia Pierquet     12   Green Bay Southwest  21:51.1  7:02 
   28   22 Katherine Kuba     9    Seymour              21:54.5  7:04 
   29   23 Kate Elliott       12   Oshkosh West         21:55.5  7:04 
   30   24 Evelyn Mendolla    11   Appleton North       21:58.8  7:05 
   31   25 Mikelah Powers     10   Shawano Community    22:05.1  7:07 
   32   26 Lillian Hoban      9    Notre Dame           22:10.3  7:09 
   33      Brynlee Hanold     9    Green Bay Preble     22:11.3  7:09 
   34   27 Sophia Borths      9    Marinette            22:19.2  7:12 
   35   28 Abigail Smith      9    Green Bay East       22:19.6  7:12 
   36   29 Elsa Sickel        9    Notre Dame           22:20.6  7:12 
   37   30 Thressa Voight     11   New London           22:23.0  7:13 
   38   31 Allison Cummings   10   Oshkosh North        22:28.1  7:14 
   39   32 Sarah Daly         10   New London           22:30.2  7:15 
   40   33 Ava Julius         12   Menasha              22:34.8  7:17 
   41   34 Lyla Browne        10   Notre Dame           22:40.6  7:18 
   42   35 Arabella Bursek    11   Appleton North       22:41.0  7:19 
   43   36 Bristal Baumann    10   Marathon             22:45.8  7:20 
   44   37 Maria Ganser       12   Appleton North       22:47.8  7:21 
   45   38 Sophie Behnke      10   Appleton North       22:48.4  7:21 
   46   39 Abby Frelich       9    Notre Dame           22:48.6  7:21 
   47   40 Emma Hanagan       11   Menasha              22:49.4  7:21 
   48   41 Abigail West       9    Notre Dame           22:51.1  7:22 
   49   42 Quinn Baehman      12   New London           22:51.6  7:22 
   50   43 Isabella Klug      10   Peshtigo             22:53.1  7:22 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   44 Emma Nielson       12   Shawano Community    22:53.4  7:23 
   52   45 Jordyn Peper       10   Green Bay East       22:53.9  7:23 
   53   46 Lillie Banks       12   Menasha              22:54.8  7:23 
   54   47 Avery Werfal       11   Appleton North       22:56.8  7:24 
   55   48 Rachel Johanski    11   Notre Dame           23:00.8  7:25 
   56   49 Valeria Mercado    11   Notre Dame           23:07.2  7:27 
   57      Nicoletta Fulwilde 11   Notre Dame           23:09.7  7:28 
   58   50 Marisa Lemke       9    Appleton North       23:17.3  7:30 
   59   51 Eden Besaw         10   New London           23:31.6  7:35 
   60   52 Savannah Schneider 10   Marinette            23:39.1  7:37 
   61      Halle Wendorff     9    Gillett              23:40.7  7:38 
   62   53 Gabi Pereira Da S  10   Oshkosh North        23:41.1  7:38 
   63   54 Clarissa Kohlmann  10   Menasha              23:46.9  7:40 
   64   55 Bella Koenigs      10   Marinette            23:53.7  7:42 
   65   56 Adeline Heiks      12   Appleton North       23:55.6  7:43 
   66      Sarah Clark        11   Appleton North       23:56.8  7:43 
   67      Estella Vieaux     11   Pulaski              24:05.1  7:46 
   68   57 Berta Bota         10   Marathon             24:05.4  7:46 
   69   58 Savannah Rust      10   Oshkosh North        24:05.7  7:46 
   70   59 Taya Johnson       10   Menasha              24:18.2  7:50 
   71      Sophie Limberg     12   Gillett              24:24.5  7:52 
   72      Mikiah Rogina      12   Green Bay West       24:25.8  7:52 
   73   60 Sophia Bowe        10   Marathon             24:34.4  7:55 
   74   61 Sierrah Mullen     9    Seymour              24:36.8  7:56 
   75   62 Nahla Whitley      10   Oshkosh North        24:45.6  7:59 
   76   63 Summer Goodman     10   Seymour              24:46.4  7:59 
   77   64 Hope Steltz        10   Seymour              24:59.3  8:03 
   78   65 Alexandra Tingo    11   Seymour              24:59.7  8:03 
   79   66 Lacy Carviou       12   Marinette            24:59.9  8:03 
   80   67 Lindsay Putnam     12   Marathon             25:00.1  8:03 
   81   68 Faith Weatherspoon 12   Green Bay East       25:04.7  8:05 
   82   69 Veronica Kohlmann  10   Menasha              25:04.9  8:05 
   83   70 Claire Kedinger    11   New London           25:12.5  8:07 
   84   71 Jazleen Fong-Baake 12   Marinette            25:13.8  8:08 
   85   72 Faith Steltz       10   Seymour              25:15.8  8:08 
   86   73 Abbi Maske         10   Marinette            25:20.0  8:10 
   87      Autumn Johnson     12   Green Bay West       25:23.4  8:11 
   88   74 Lily Abba          12   New London           25:35.2  8:15 
   89   75 Harmony Denzin     9    Peshtigo             25:44.1  8:17 
   90   76 Else Wenz          11   Green Bay East       26:00.6  8:23 
   91      Morgan Johnson     10   Green Bay West       26:23.4  8:30 
   92   77 Melanie Berndt     9    Peshtigo             26:33.4  8:33 
   93   78 Teagan Powers      12   Shawano Community    27:07.1  8:44 
   94   79 Lily Rotter        11   Green Bay East       28:49.0  9:17 
   95   80 Camilla Ortiz Mend 9    Marathon             29:11.4  9:24 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


